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Project background

The project aims to develop advanced solutions for
autonomous and semi-autonomous driving while
testing the capabilities of 6G network technologies
to support real-time, safety-critical services. These
solutions aim to provide visibility for objects not
visible to drivers or detectable by existing vehicle
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Figure 1. Augmenting human-machine knowledge and feedback in 6G Visible.
Use Cases
Research Activities
Route planning & change Weather "« Route planning with knowledge
(current focus) | modelling and knowledge graphs
- Determine the optimal route and .egfﬁfnhg”aid . - Data-driven decision making and
| : adapt to complex road situations,  artifical technology human-machine intelligence
; ® | and changes in the environment, Inigz! yemes augmentation
W e | Y o weather, and traffic. \ / - Predictive modelling of weather-
e o) related crashes
Parking . = J + Road weather forecasts
- Support automating the parking % machine 6G er?g;frf‘e"gﬂﬁg = - Road weather services tailored for
process according to the collaboration Visible and O autonomous vehicles
conditions. interaction AGNIEELTEE » Precipitation nowcasting with
weather radars
/ \  Evaluation of sensor sensitivity to
harsh weather
Weather & lighting adaptation b o wledae » System and software architectures
» Adjust to various weather and inteiligence engineering _ related to traffic and 6G
lighting conditions based on data = o
and the environment. A“gm[]“gous D « Ontology building
systems = < Designing a hybrid intelligence
g | autonomous driving system

Contact information
Pertti Seppanen pertti.seppanen@oulu.fi

Timo Sukuvaara timo.sukuvaara@fmi.fi

Research Consortium
Researchers
Nada Sanad nada.sanad@oulu.fi

\l/
w @ FINNISH METEOROLOGICAL INSTITUTE
UNIVERSITY
OF OULU :
Anna Teern anna.teern@oulu.fi

BUSINESS VI S | B I- E Virve Karsisto virve.karsisto@fmi.fi
Acknowledgements
° FINLAND Etienne Sebag  etienne.sebag@fmi.fi

Contribution to ontology: Leevi Alajarvi, Kristian Hannula, Sakari
Partanen, Mikko Neuvonen, Atte Oksanen and Arttu Myllyneva

Science with Arctic Attitude



mailto:pertti.seppanen@oulu.fi
mailto:timo.sukuvaara@fmi.fi
mailto:nada.sanad@oulu.fi
mailto:anna.teern@oulu.fi
mailto:virve.karsisto@fmi.fi
mailto:etienne.sebag@fmi.fi

	Slide 1

